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Selection Criteria Page 1

User ID: RPW

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR CBSA CSA
EPA

Region Method Duration Begin Date End Date

49 42101

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

SELECTED OPTIONS

EVENTS PROCESSING

MERGE PDF FILES

Option Type Option Value

REPORT ALL EVENT RECORDS

YES

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Order Column

PARAMETER_CODE

STATE_CODE

DURATION_CODE

DATES

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

POC

EDT_ID

SCR GROUP SELECTIONS

Utah

GLOBAL DATES

2011

Start Date End Date

2011

Tribal

Code

APPLICABLE STANDARDS

Standard Description

CO 8-hour 1971



EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

5

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

Carbon monoxide (42101)

Carbon monoxide (42101)

9

9

9

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

9

9

9

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-035-0003

49-035-3006

49-049-0002

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Provo

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

6535

8404

8487

0

0

0

1

1

1

1.9

1.7

2.0

01/06:03

12/28:23

01/15:01

054

554

054

Year:

Year:

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

1.7

1.6

2.0

01/06:09

01/06:11

12/10:01

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

Carbon monoxide (42101)

9

9

Primary:

Primary:

9

9

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

49-057-0002

49-057-0006

Ogden

Ogden

Weber

Weber

8421

8689

0

0

1

1

1.6

1.8

11/22:00

02/12:02

054

054

Year:

Year:

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

1.6

1.8

12/29:23

12/29:22

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:


