UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

User ID: RPW

ort Request ID:	1003617				Report (Code:	AMP440							Jul. 5, 2
							GEOGRA	PHIC S	ELECTIONS					
ribal Lode State Count	y Site	Parameter	POC	City	AQCR	UAR	CBSA	CSA	EPA Region	Method	Duration	Begin	Date	End Date
49		42101												
SEI	ECTED OPT	TIONS								SORT C	RDER		SCR	GROUP SELECTIONS
Option Type	otion Type			Option Value					Order Column				<u></u>	Utah
EVENTS PROCESSI	NG		REP	ORT ALL	EVENT RI	ECORDS			1	PARAME	TER_CODE			
MERGE PDF FILES		YES					2	STAT	'E_CODE					
									3	DURAT	ION_CODE			
									4	Dž	ATES			
									5	COUN	TY_CODE			
									б	SI	TE_ID			
									7	1	POC			
									8	ED	T_ID			
GLOBA	AL DATES]								APPLICABLE	STANDA	RDS	
Start Date	End	Date									Standard D	escript	ion	
2011	2011										CO 8-ho	ur 1971		

EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT	DESCRIPTION
0	NO EVENTS

- 1 EVENTS EXCLUDED
- 2 EVENTS INCLUDED
- 5 EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROCTECTION AGENCY AIR QUALITY SUBSYSTEM MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jul. 5, 2012

Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RU 2011	N AVG END HOUR			Primary: 9 Secondary: 9 Unit: Parts per million Maximum Values										
Site ID 49-035-0003	POC 1	County Name City Name Salt Lake Not in a city	Meth 054	0ds 1st Max 6th Max 1.9 01/06:03	2nd Max 7th Max 1.7 01/06:09	3rd Max 8th Max	4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 6535	Num Exc O	EDT ID 0				

Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR R 2011	UN AVG END HOUR				Primary: 9 Secondary: 9 Unit: Parts per mill:						lion		
icui ·							Maximum Valu	es						
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID	POC	City Name		Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID		
49-035-3006	1	Salt Lake	554		1.7	1.6				8404	0	0		
		Salt Lake City			12/28:23	01/06:11								

Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RUI	N AVG END HOUR							Primary: 9 condary: 9			
Year:	2011								Unit: Part	s per mi	llion	
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			lst Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name	Met	hods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-049-0002	1	Utah	054		2.0	2.0				8487	0	0
		Provo			01/15:01	12/10:01						

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROCTECTION AGENCY AIR QUALITY SUBSYSTEM MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jul. 5, 2012

Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RU	N AVG END HOUR			Primary: 9 Secondary: 9									
Year:	2011				Unit: Parts per million									
						Maximum Valu	es							
		County Name		1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT			
Site ID	POC	City Name	Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID			
49-057-0002	1	Weber	054	1.6	1.6				8421	0	0			
		Ogden		11/22:00	12/29:23									

Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RI	JN AVG END HOUR						Primary: 9 Secondary: 9					
Year:	2011							Unit: Part	ts per mi	llion			
						Maximum Valu	es						
		County Name		1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID	POC	City Name	Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID		
49-057-0006	1	Weber	054	1.8	1.8				8689	0	0		
		Ogden		02/12:02	12/29:22								